Parameter

City of Austin Water Quality Laboratory

Drinking Water Quality Report

Samples Collected Between 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Units

pH

Total Alkalinity

Total Hardness

Total Solids

Total Chloramines

Total Organic Carbon

Conductivity

Turbidity

SuU

mg/L as CaCO3

mg/L as CaCO3

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

umhos/cm

NTU

Avg
Max

Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg

Max
Min

Davis WTP

165
196

132

2.80
3.00

2.70

2.50
2.74

2.30

297
299

293

0.06
0.10
0.05

Avg

Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min

Avg

Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg
Max
Min
Avg

Max
Min

Ullrich WTP Handcox WTP
9.7 Avg 9.6
9.8 Max 9.7
9.6 Min 9.6
56 Avg 64
62 Max 66
50 Min 62
88 Avg 89
92 Max 92
84 Min 86
173 Avg 186
194 Max 204
150 Min 162

2.64 Avg 2.50
2.75 Max 2.80
2.50 Min 2.40
2.39 Avg 2.23
2.54 Max 2.26
2.22 Min 2.17
305 Avg 343
307 Max 346
303 Min 339
0.03 Avg 0.04
0.16 Max 0.07
0.01 Min 0.02



